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Ramsey HD-P 42

640 683
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
22.01.2018 lang1ph

Massstab

Werkstoff

Gewicht1 : 2 40kgProLux-Systemtechnik 
GmbH & Co.KG 
Am Schinderwasen 7 

D-89134 Blaustein

Benennung

Artikel-Nr.

zul. Abw. Oberfläche

11
417
1

311257 165

1/2-13UNC (8x)

733 237

21
5

10
8

247 13

M1:5


